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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

CODE NO

ITEM

UNIT

TOTAL
QUANTITIES

CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE

URBAN
807 FED/207 STATE
1 000

RURAL
80% FED/20% STATE
I 000

70301000

78003130
78005100

78005110
78005140
78005150

78100100
78200410

78201000

78300200

20000940
XX003964
X0322729
X2503100

X4066430
X4066526

X4066630

WORK ZONE PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL

PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING,
TYPE B - LINE 6"

EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS
AND SYMBOLS

EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"

EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 8"

EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12*

RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER
GUARDRAIL MARKERS, TYPE A

TERMINAL MARKER - DIRECT APPLIED

RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER
REMOVAL

AGGREGATE FOR DRIVEWAY MAINTENANCE
REMOVAL OF EXISTING METAL END SECTION
MATERIAL TRANSFER DEVICE

MOWING

BITUMINOUS CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, SUPER
PAVE, IL9.5L(LOW ESAL)

POLYMERIZED BIT CONC SURFACE COURSE, SUPE
RPAVE, MIX'D”, NTO

BITUMINOUS CONCRETE BINDER COURSE, SUPER
PAVE, IL-19.0L(LOW SEAL)

SQ FT

FOOT
SQ FT

FOOT

FOOT

FOOT

EACH
EACH

EACH

EACH

TON
EACH
TON
UNIT

TON
TON

TON

1034

4000
437

37484
978
299

337
18

4

276
51
5497

79

2883
5497

3503

403

1400

297

13794
114
299

145
13

3

106

32

1892

28

863

1892

1015

631

2600
140
23690

864

192

170
19
3605

51

2020
3605

2488
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